

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.942 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.01.2025	<p><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p>There is no representation on both sides. For hearing as a last chance, list the mater after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr.VRKS, J</u></p> <p><i>S D P</i></p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE